Copy of Pharmacy Cases Received Feb 2023

As of 2023-03-24 15:03:04 Mountain Standard Time/MST e Generated by Camille Farley e Sorted by Opened Date (Ascending)

Filtered By

Date Field: Opened Date equals Custom (2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023)
Show: All cases

Units: Hours

Status equals Case Received,Under Investigation,Legal Action,Information Only

Conduct Unit equals Healthcare
Professions equals Pharmacy

Case Number
141546
141591
141638
141708
141856
141862
141870
142060
142071
Total

Count

Opened Date Professions

2/4/2023
2/7/2023
2/8/2023
2/10/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/17/2023
2/27/2023
2/27/2023

Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Profession Subtype
Pharmacist

Class A-Retail

Class A-Retail

Class C-Wholesaler
Class A-Retail

Class B-Hospice Facility
Class A-Retail

Class A-Retail

Complaint Types
Unprofessional Conduct
Pharmacy Violation
Pharmacy Violation
Inspection

Unprofessional Conduct
Ethical Standards

Aiding Unlicensed Practice
Pharmacy Violation
Pharmacy Violation

Status

Under Investigation
Under Investigation
Under Investigation
Under Investigation
Under Investigation
Under Investigation
Under Investigation
Under Investigation
Under Investigation




Copy of Pharmacy Citations Feb 2023
As of 2023-03-24 15:02:59 Mountain Standard Time/MST e Generated by Camille Farley

Filtered By
Show: All citations

Date Field: Date Issued equals Custom (2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023)

Profession equals pharmacy

Date Issued Case

2/6/2023 141442
2/2/2023 141460
2/21/2023 141822
2/16/2023 141210

Total Count

DOPL Citation: Citation Number
102437
102434
102473
102468

Profession
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Violation Type

Pharmacy Violation
Pharmacy Violation
Pharmacy Violation
Pharmacy Violation




Copy of Pharmacy Closed Cases Feb 2023

As of 2023-03-24 15:03:14 Mountain Standard Time/MST e Generated by Camille Farley ¢ Sorted by Closed Date (Ascending)

Filtered By

Date Field: Closed Date equals Custom (2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023)

Show: All cases
Units: Days

Conduct Unit equals Healthcare
Professions equals Pharmacy

Case Number
141460
141464
141208
141442
140945
141225
140720
140612
141342
141588
141360
141598
141730
141572
141812
140868
141082
141843
141850
141210
141822
141883
141444
141945
141679

Total Count

Closed Date

2/3/2023
2/6/2023
2/6/2023
2/6/2023
2/6/2023
2/6/2023
2/7/2023
2/7/2023
2/8/2023
2/8/2023
2/8/2023
2/13/2023
2/14/2023
2/14/2023
2/15/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/17/2023
2/21/2023
2/21/2023
2/23/2023
2/23/2023
2/28/2023

25

Professions
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Profession Subtype
Class A-Retail

Class B-Pharmaceutical Administration Facility

Class C-Manufacturing
Class A-Retail

Class A-Retail
Class E-Durable Medical Equipment

Class E-Veterinary Pharmaceutical Facility

Class A-Retail
Class A-Retail
Pharmacist

Class A-Retail
Class A-Retail
Class A-Retail

Class A-Retail
Class A-Retail
Class A-Retail
Class A-Retail

Class A-Retail

Class A-Retail

Class C-Wholesaler
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacist

Complaint Types
Inspection

Inspection

Pharmacy Violation
Inspection

Pharmacy Violation
Inspection

Inspection

Inspection

Aiding Unlicensed Practice
Inspection

Pharmacy Violation
Aiding Unlicensed Practice
Inspection
Unprofessional Conduct
Other Criminal Conduct
Unprofessional Conduct
Pharmacy Violation
Inspection

Inspection

Pharmacy Violation
Pharmacy Violation
Inspection

Pharmacy Violation
Unprofessional Conduct
Pharmacy Violation

Closure Code
Administrative Action
Letter of Concern
Administrative Discrection
Administrative Action
Letter of Concern
Administrative Discrection
New Inspection

New Inspection

Letter of Concern
Voluntary Compliance
Lack of Evidence

Letter of Concern
Random Inspection
Voluntary Compliance
Administrative Discrection
Administrative Discrection
Voluntary Compliance
Voluntary Compliance
Voluntary Compliance
Administrative Action
Administrative Action
Random Inspection
Voluntary Compliance
Voluntary Compliance
Consolidated to Another Complaint

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed




Copy of Pharmacy Inspections Feb 2023
As of 2023-03-24 15:02:54 Mountain Standard Time/MST e Generated by Camille Farley ¢ Sorted by Inspection Date (Ascending)

Filtered By

Show: All inspections

Date Field: Inspection Date equals Custom (2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023)
Inspection Type equals New,Probation,Random

Case Inspection Date Inspection Classification Inspection Type
140720 2/7/2023, 10:00 AM Class E-Durable Medical Equipment New
140612 2/7/2023, 12:00 PM Class E-Veterinary Pharmaceutical Facility New
141588 2/7/2023, 12:00 PM Class A-Retail Random
141730 2/10/2023, 12:00 PM Class A-Retail Random
141730 2/10/2023, 12:00 PM Non-Sterile Compounding Random
141850 2/14/2023, 12:00 PM Class A-Retail Random
141843 2/14/2023, 12:00 PM Class A-Retail Random
141850 2/14/2023, 12:00 PM Automated Pharmacy System Random
140958 2/16/2023, 12:00 PM Class B-Dispensing Medical Practioner Clinic New
141883 2/17/2023, 12:00 PM Class A-Retail Random
142140 2/28/2023, 12:00 PM Automated Pharmacy System Random
142140 2/28/2023, 12:00 PM Class A-Retail Random

Total Count 12
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