

# Copy of Pharmacy Cases Received Feb 2023

As of 2023-03-24 15:03:04 Mountain Standard Time/MST • Generated by Camille Farley • Sorted by Opened Date (Ascending)

### Filtered By

Date Field: Opened Date equals Custom (2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023)

Show: All cases

Units: Hours

Status equals Case Received,Under Investigation,Legal Action,Information Only

Conduct Unit equals Healthcare

Professions equals Pharmacy

Case Number	Opened Date	Professions	Profession Subtype	Complaint Types	Status
141546	2/4/2023	Pharmacy	Pharmacist	Unprofessional Conduct	Under Investigation
141591	2/7/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Pharmacy Violation	Under Investigation
141638	2/8/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Pharmacy Violation	Under Investigation
141708	2/10/2023	Pharmacy	Class C-Wholesaler	Inspection	Under Investigation
141856	2/16/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Unprofessional Conduct	Under Investigation
141862	2/16/2023	Pharmacy	Class B-Hospice Facility	Ethical Standards	Under Investigation
141870	2/17/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Aiding Unlicensed Practice	Under Investigation
142060	2/27/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Pharmacy Violation	Under Investigation
142071	2/27/2023	Pharmacy		Pharmacy Violation	Under Investigation
<b>Total</b>	Count	9			

# Copy of Pharmacy Citations Feb 2023

As of 2023-03-24 15:02:59 Mountain Standard Time/MST • Generated by Camille Farley

## Filtered By

Show: All citations

Date Field: Date Issued equals Custom (2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023)

Profession equals pharmacy

Date Issued	Case	DOPL Citation: Citation Number	Profession	Violation Type
2/6/2023	<a href="#">141442</a>	102437	Pharmacy	Pharmacy Violation
2/2/2023	<a href="#">141460</a>	102434	Pharmacy	Pharmacy Violation
2/21/2023	<a href="#">141822</a>	102473	Pharmacy	Pharmacy Violation
2/16/2023	<a href="#">141210</a>	102468	Pharmacy	Pharmacy Violation
<b>Total</b>	Count	4		

## Copy of Pharmacy Closed Cases Feb 2023

As of 2023-03-24 15:03:14 Mountain Standard Time/MST • Generated by Camille Farley • Sorted by Closed Date (Ascending)

### Filtered By

Date Field: Closed Date equals Custom (2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023)

Show: All cases

Units: Days

Conduct Unit equals Healthcare

Professions equals Pharmacy

Case Number	Closed Date	Professions	Profession Subtype	Complaint Types	Closure Code	Status
141460	2/3/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Inspection	Administrative Action	Closed
141464	2/6/2023	Pharmacy	Class B-Pharmaceutical Administration Facility	Inspection	Letter of Concern	Closed
141208	2/6/2023	Pharmacy	Class C-Manufacturing	Pharmacy Violation	Administrative Discretion	Closed
141442	2/6/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Inspection	Administrative Action	Closed
140945	2/6/2023	Pharmacy		Pharmacy Violation	Letter of Concern	Closed
141225	2/6/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Inspection	Administrative Discretion	Closed
140720	2/7/2023	Pharmacy	Class E-Durable Medical Equipment	Inspection	New Inspection	Closed
140612	2/7/2023	Pharmacy	Class E-Veterinary Pharmaceutical Facility	Inspection	New Inspection	Closed
141342	2/8/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Aiding Unlicensed Practice	Letter of Concern	Closed
141588	2/8/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Inspection	Voluntary Compliance	Closed
141360	2/8/2023	Pharmacy	Pharmacist	Pharmacy Violation	Lack of Evidence	Closed
141598	2/13/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Aiding Unlicensed Practice	Letter of Concern	Closed
141730	2/14/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Inspection	Random Inspection	Closed
141572	2/14/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Unprofessional Conduct	Voluntary Compliance	Closed
141812	2/15/2023	Pharmacy		Other Criminal Conduct	Administrative Discretion	Closed
140868	2/16/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Unprofessional Conduct	Administrative Discretion	Closed
141082	2/16/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Pharmacy Violation	Voluntary Compliance	Closed
141843	2/16/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Inspection	Voluntary Compliance	Closed
141850	2/16/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Inspection	Voluntary Compliance	Closed
141210	2/17/2023	Pharmacy		Pharmacy Violation	Administrative Action	Closed
141822	2/21/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Pharmacy Violation	Administrative Action	Closed
141883	2/21/2023	Pharmacy	Class A-Retail	Inspection	Random Inspection	Closed
141444	2/23/2023	Pharmacy	Class C-Wholesaler	Pharmacy Violation	Voluntary Compliance	Closed
141945	2/23/2023	Pharmacy	Pharmacy Technician	Unprofessional Conduct	Voluntary Compliance	Closed
141679	2/28/2023	Pharmacy	Pharmacist	Pharmacy Violation	Consolidated to Another Complaint	Closed
<b>Total</b>	Count	25				

# Copy of Pharmacy Inspections Feb 2023

As of 2023-03-24 15:02:54 Mountain Standard Time/MST • Generated by Camille Farley • Sorted by Inspection Date (Ascending)

## Filtered By

Show: All inspections

Date Field: Inspection Date equals Custom (2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023)

Inspection Type equals New, Probation, Random

Case	Inspection Date	Inspection Classification	Inspection Type
140720	2/7/2023, 10:00 AM	Class E-Durable Medical Equipment	New
140612	2/7/2023, 12:00 PM	Class E-Veterinary Pharmaceutical Facility	New
141588	2/7/2023, 12:00 PM	Class A-Retail	Random
141730	2/10/2023, 12:00 PM	Class A-Retail	Random
141730	2/10/2023, 12:00 PM	Non-Sterile Compounding	Random
141850	2/14/2023, 12:00 PM	Class A-Retail	Random
141843	2/14/2023, 12:00 PM	Class A-Retail	Random
141850	2/14/2023, 12:00 PM	Automated Pharmacy System	Random
140958	2/16/2023, 12:00 PM	Class B-Dispensing Medical Practitioner Clinic	New
141883	2/17/2023, 12:00 PM	Class A-Retail	Random
142140	2/28/2023, 12:00 PM	Automated Pharmacy System	Random
142140	2/28/2023, 12:00 PM	Class A-Retail	Random
<b>Total</b>	Count	12	